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DETAILS OF ESTIMATE OF EXPENDITURE CHAEGEABLE ON IMMIGEATION AND PUBLIC WOEKS LOAN.

LIGHTHOUSES.

ESTIMATES FOR THE VEAII ENDING 30 JUNE, 1876.

item. 18' 5-76. 1874-75.

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.

LIGHTHOUSES.

5,900
7,100
6,300
4,600
4,000
3,000

300

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

VOTE No.
Cape Foulwind
The Brothers
Portland Island
Moeraki
Placing Mana Light on Cape Egmont
Hokitika
Leading Lights for Tory Channel

31,200 0 0

Puysegur Point
Cape Saunders
Moko Hinau
Cape Maria Van Diemen
Centre Island
Akaroa Heads
Light at Eastern entranceto Hauraki Gulf

8,000
6,500
6,200
7,900
7,500
G,200
6,200

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

48,500 0 a
Steamerto beused asaLighthouse Tender, &c. 12,000 0 o

Total Vote No. 91,700 0 0

AL IMMIGEATION AND PUBLIC
"WOEKS LOAN ... ... £666,663 0 11 £661,639 15 8

GENERAL PURPOSES LOAN.
Details of Estimate of Expenditure chargeable on General Purposes Loan,

in the Year ending 30th June, 1876.

Item. 18 5-76. 1874-75.

VOTE No.
For School Buildings

£
50,000

s. d.
0 0

£ s. d. £ s. d.

Total Vote No. 50,000 0 0

VOTE No.
For payment to the Immigration and Public

Works Loan in aid of the amount appro-
priated out of that Loan for Lighthouses... 30,000 0 o!

Total Vote No. 30,000 0 0

TOTAL GENEEAL PUEPOSES L AN, £80; 100 0 0 mi.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

