ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR ENDING 30 JUNE, 1876.

DETAILS OF ESTIMATE OF EXPENDITURE CHARGEABLE ON IMMIGRATION AND PUBLIC WORKS LOAN. LIGHTHOUSES.

tem.		1875–76.	1874–75.
		£ s. d. £ s. d.	£ s. d.
Ì	LIGHTHOUSES.		
	VOTE No. Cape Foulwind The Brothers Portland Island Moeraki Placing Mana Light on Cape Egmont Hokitika Leading Lights for Tory Channel	5,900 0 0 7,100 0 0 6,300 0 0 4,600 0 0 4,000 0 0 3,000 0 0 300 0 0	
	Puysegur Point Cape Saunders	8,000 0 0 6,500 0 0 6,200 0 0 7,900 0 0 7,500 0 0 6,200 0 0 6,200 0 0	
	Steamer to be used as a Lighthouse Tender, &c. Total Vote No	48,500 0 0 12,000 0 0 91,700 0 0	•••

TOTAL IMMIGRATION AND PUBLIC WORKS LOAN ... £666,663 0 11

£661,639 15 8

GENERAL PURPOSES LOAN.

DETAILS of ESTIMATE of Expenditure chargeable on General Purposes Loan, in the Year ending 30th June, 1876.

Item.		1875–76.					1874–75.
	VOTE No. For School Buildings	£ 50,000	s. 0	£	s.	d.	£ s. d.
	Total Vote No			50,000	0	0	
	VOTE No. For payment to the Immigration and Public Works Loan in aid of the amount appropriated out of that Loan for Lighthouses	30,000	0	o			
	Total Vote No			30,000	0	0	

TOTAL GENERAL PURPOSES LOAN, £80,000 0 0